Moto-All.ru

]

CIIMCOK OETAJIEN OJIA "STEERING SYSTEM" BRP SUMMIT 500 X 670

[[WWW.OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/

TEJL.: +7 (495) 177-12-75

Summit X 670

Europe
Only / Seulement

23Me8206



CITMCOK OETAJIEY [IJ1d "STEERING SYSTEM" BRP SUMMIT 500 X 670

[WWW.OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/
TEJL: +7 (495) 177-12-75

1 506121400 Cpok mocTaBK# OT 19 mHel &LAOC%ATTACHE US*BLOCK- 1
2 207028544 Cpox nocTaBku oT 35 gHEH SCREW-HEX.CAP 1S0.4014 1
3 415041100 Cpox mocTaBku 0T 25 gHEH COUSSINET *CUSHION 2
4 506133800 Cpok nocTaBk# OT 19 mHeit EF\;%STF;}V\%%%SOUD*ARM- 1
5 224061151 Cpok mocTaBK# OT 19 mHe# Washer 8
6 506131300 CpoK mmocTaBKH OT 35 fHeH BARRE ACCOUPL. *ROD-TIE 2
7 414768000 Cpox nocTaBku ot 19 gHel Ball joint, right 3
8 732610010 CpoK mocTaBKH o 25 mHedt ﬂ‘fggiAfg?EXAGONAL RH. 1 3
9 503175800 CpoOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 fHel WASHER 12
10 732610042 Cpok mocTaBK# OT 19 mHeit Elastic Stop Nut M10 6
11 228561045 Cpok mocTaBK# OT 19 mHei Nut elastic M6 2
12 506110800 Cpok mocTaBK# OT 19 mHei BARRE ACCOUPL. *ROD-TIE 1
13 414768100 Cpoxk nocTaBku oT 19 nHel Ball joint, left 3
14 732610011 Cpok mocTaBK# OT 19 mHei LH Hex. Jam Nut M10 3
15 228521045 Cpok mocTaBK# OT 19 mHeit Hex. Elastic Nut M12 1
16 506148200 Cpok nocTaky ot 35 ZHei g%‘;%ggl,SUPPORT PLATE- |
17 506136400 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 fgHel RONDELLE *WASHER 1
18 222062565 Cpok nocTaBk# OT 19 mHel Screw M6x25 2
19 293750001 Cpok nocTaBKu OT 25 gHEHR TIE-RAP 94MM 2
20 506144800 CpoK mocTaBKH OT 35 fHeH ETRE\SP? II{I;{E CT.DR *ARM- 1




